

Our New Email-Id:
bolkol@globalbol.com

ॐ श्री माँ
जय श्री माँ

Phone : + 91 - 33 - 2229-5472 / 8005 / 6257
Fax : + 91 - 33 - 2217-2990
E-mail :

BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED
67, PARK STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016 (INDIA)

Date: 13/02/2024

To,
Corporate Relationship Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

Script Code: 509449

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 were published in two Daily news papers:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Jansatta (Hindi).

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,
For Bhagawati Oxygen Limited

Ritu Damani

Ritu Damani
Company Secretary
Encl above:

NEWAGE MARKETING LTD				
Regd. Off: 5917, Bahubali Apartments, New Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110005 Email Id: newagemarketing1984@gmail.com; Tel No: +91 11-28711851 CIN: L51909DL1984PLC018695, Website: www.newagemarketing.in				
Statement of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023				
Particular	(Rs. in Lakhs)			
	3 Months ended	Year to Date figures for current period ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	
	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(482.34)	(2825.14)	(482.49)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(482.34)	(2825.14)	(482.49)	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	83583.10	83583.10	83583.10	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	629733.62
Earnings Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.001)	(0.003)	(0.001)	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each): Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(0.001)	(0.003)	(0.001)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.mse.in

For Newage Marketing Limited
Sd/-
Manish Arora
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00373626

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.02.2024

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE				
Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd, 3rd Floor, Plot No- 23, New Rohtak Road, Karol Bagh, Delhi- 110005				
Whereas				
The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of ICICI Bank Limited under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued demand notices upon the borrowers mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.				
As the borrower failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of ICICI Bank Limited.				
Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.)	Name of Branch
1.	Vijay Laxmi Sharma/ Rahul Sharma/ Gajendra Kumar Sharma/ Manoj Kumar Sharma/ Sanjay Sharma/ LBMAT0002429619	Municipal Property No. 68/3 P, Surya Nagar, Part of Plot No. 4, Mauza Nari Chandrapuri Extension, Mathura, Uttar Pradesh- 281001/ February 08, 2024	October 30, 2023 Rs. 76,31,301/-	Mathura/ Ghaziabad/ Bareilly

The above-mentioned borrowers(s)/ guarantors(s) are hereby given a 30 day notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged properties will be sold on the expiry of 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, as per the provisions under the Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Date: February 13, 2024
Place: Bareilly

Authorized Officer
ICICI Bank Limited

Premium Merchants Limited					
Regd. Office: Omaze square, Plot No. 14, 3rd Floor, Jasola District Centre Jasola, New Delhi-110025 CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021077, Tel: +91 11 6119661/371 Email Id: premiummerchants23@gmail.com, Website: www.pmltd.in					
Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and period ended on 31st December, 2023					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended on			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Audited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	5.42	44.88	7.99	32.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.41	43.39	(17.36)	(38.37)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.41	43.39	(17.36)	(38.37)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.51	32.49	(10.50)	(27.37)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,215.08)	27.45	(5.74)	(4,153.68)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each)	99.80	99.80	99.80	99.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of accounting Years 2022-23	-	-	-	7,789.02
8	Earnings Per Share (Rs) (Face Value Rs. 10)	0.25	3.26	(1.05)	(2.74)
	1. Basic	0.25	3.26	(1.05)	(2.74)
	2. Diluted	0.25	3.26	(1.05)	(2.74)

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results are available on company's website www.pmltd.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange www.mse.in.
2) The detailed unaudited results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors in their meeting held on 12th February, 2024
3) *The figures for the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of nine months period and the published year to date figures upto the second quarter of the financial year.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Balbir Singh
Director
DIN: 00027438

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.02.2024

ASIRVAD MICRO FINANCE LTD	
CIN U65923TN2007PLC064550	
9th and 10th Floor, No 9, Club House Road, Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002. Tamil Nadu. Tel:044-42124493	

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

The borrowers, in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of the gold ornaments pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted at the following branches on 29/02/2024 from 10.00 am onwards. The auction is of the gold ornaments of defaulted customers who have failed to make payment of their loan amount despite being notified by registered letters. Unauctioned items shall be auctioned on any other days without any further notice. Change in venue or date if any) will be displayed at the auction centre and on the company website. The details given below are in the order of Branch Name, Loan Number.

List of Pledges:-

HARYANA, MAHENDRAGARH, ATELI MANDI GL, 340940730000084, KANINA GL, 32958070000434, 0441, ROHTAK, LAKHAN MAJRA GL, 330020700000396, YAMUNANAGAR, THANA CHHAPPER GL, 342660700000004,

Persons wishing to participate in the above auction shall comply with the following:-
Interested Bidders should submit Rs. 10,000/- as EMD (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) by way of Cash on the same day of auction. Bidders should carry valid ID card/PAN card. For more details, please contact 9542500664

Authorised officer
Asirvad Micro Finance Ltd.

ASIRVAD MICRO FINANCE LTD	
CIN U65923TN2007PLC064550	
9th and 10th Floor, No 9, Club House Road, Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002. Tamil Nadu. Tel:044-42124493	

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

The borrowers, in specific and the public, in general, are hereby notified that public auction of the gold ornaments pledged in the below accounts is proposed to be conducted at the following branches on 29/02/2024 from 10.00 am onwards. The auction is of the gold ornaments of defaulted customers who have failed to make payment of their loan amount despite being notified by registered letters. Unauctioned items shall be auctioned on any other days without any further notice. Change in venue or date if any) will be displayed at the auction centre and on the company website. The details given below are in the order of Branch Name, Loan Number.

List of Pledges:-

MADHYA PRADESH, CHHATTARPUR, BADAMALHERA GL, 329720700000831, DHAR, BADNARWAR GL, 329240700000623, MORENA, JOURA GL, 329530700000507, RAJGARH, KHILCHIPUR-GL, 328430730000687, SONKATCH GL, 329840700000641, VIDISHA, KHURWAI GL, 328600700001021,

Persons wishing to participate in the above auction shall comply with the following:-
Interested Bidders should submit Rs. 10,000/- as EMD (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) by way of Cash on the same day of auction. Bidders should carry valid ID card/PAN card. For more details, please contact 9542500664

Authorised officer
Asirvad Micro Finance Ltd

SWADESHI POLYTEX LIMITED			
KJ-77, Kavi Nagar, Ghaziabad-201002 (U.P.) CIN: L25209UP1970PLC003320, Phone: 0120 2701472, Email: info@splindia.co.in			

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Income			
a)	Revenue from Operations	5,455.08	9,925.66	994.98
b)	Other Income	185.20	488.46	66.43
	Total Income	5,640.28	10,414.12	1,061.41
2	Total Expenses	268.19	514.44	87.46
3	Profit before exceptional items & tax (1-2)	5,372.09	9,899.72	973.95
3a	EBITDA	5,372.58	9,901.19	974.33
4	Profit before tax	5,372.09	9,899.72	973.95
5	Total Tax expenses	797.16	1,674.92	186.29
6	Net Profit after tax from continuing operations for the period	4,574.93	8,224.81	787.66
7	Profit from Discontinued Business (B)	-	-	-
8	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 1/- per share)	390.00	390.00	390.00
9	Earnings per Equity Share (in Rupees) (not annualised)			
a)	Basic (in Rs.)	11.73	21.09	2.02
b)	Diluted (in Rs.)	11.73	21.09	2.02

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th Feb, 2024
2. In line with the provisions of Ind 108 'Operating Segments' as notified under the Companies (IndAS) Rules 2015 and as provided in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, the operations of the company fall under the head 'Real Estate', which is considered to be the only reportable segment by the Management.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
Gaurav Swarup,
Chairman
(DIN 00374298)

Date: 12.02.2024
Place: Ghaziabad

BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : B - 09, 412, IITL Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New Delhi-110088 CIN NO : L74899DL1994PLC057507, Website : www.brilliantportfolios.com, Tel : 011-45058963, Email : brilliantportfolios@gmail.com				

Extract Of Unaudited Results For The Quarter / Nine Months Ended 31/12/2023

Particulars	(₹ In Lakhs except per share data)				
	Quarter ending 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income From Operations (Net)	76.13	73.93	74.67	224.18	200.16
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	17.07	25.87	26.71	65.34	53.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	17.07	25.87	26.71	65.34	53.02
Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional Items)	12.99	19.21	19.99	49.08	39.41
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period	12.99	19.21	19.99	49.08	39.41
Equity Share Capital	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18
Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- Each)					
(a) Basic	0.42	0.62	0.64	1.58	1.27
(b) Diluted	0.42	0.62	0.64	1.58	1.27

NOTE:
1. The financial results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed & recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12/02/2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on the Company Website www.brilliantportfolios.com.
3. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period's figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Brilliant Portfolios Limited
Sd/-
RAVI JAIN
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 02682612

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12/02/2024

NAM SECURITIES LIMITED (CIN: L74899DL1994PLC350531)				
Registered Office: 213, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 Email Id: compliance@namsecurities.in, Website: www.namsecurities.in				

Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for Quarter & nine months Ended 31st Dec., 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter Ended			For nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3569.20	2293.25	1534.10	7882.19	5304.36	7228.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax: - Before Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items - After Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items	23.50 23.50	20.32 20.32	15.87 15.87	75.62 75.62	65.73 65.73	5.33 5.33
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax: - Before Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items - After Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items	18.35 18.35	15.82 15.82	12.12 12.12	59.47 59.47	52.48 52.48	2.73 2.73
4	Equity Paid-up Share Capital	539.20	539.20	539.20	539.20	539.20	539.20
5	Reserves(excl.Rev.Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Prev. year	-	-	-	-	-	527.18
6	Earnings Per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items: - Basic - Diluted	0.34 0.34	0.29 0.29	0.22 0.22	1.10 1.10	0.97 0.97	0.05 0.05

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & nine months ended 31st Dec. 2023 filed with BSE under Regn. 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Qr. ended 31st Dec. 23 are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) & on Co.'s website (www.namsecurities.in)
2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & subsequently approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on Feb. 12, 2024.

For: Nam Securities Limited
Sd/-
(Kiran Goyal)
Managing Director
DIN: 00503357

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 12, 2024

AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED				
60, SECOND FLOOR, ARJUN NAGAR, KOTLA MUBARAKPUR, NEW DELHI-110003 CIN: U74110DL2016PTC290970				

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total income from Operations	17,775.47	20,070.81	5,092.72	59,188.16	10,503.18	21,315.25
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items*)	4,928.97	(7,183.43)	100.63	(91.53)	1,376.19	3,981.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items*)	4,928.97	(7,183.43)	100.63	(91.53)	1,376.19	3,981.70
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or extraordinary items*)	3,615.29	(5,262.40)	170.99	1,693.75	1,292.23	2,590.45
5	Earnings per equity share #						
	Basic (₹)	1.28	(1.81)	0.07	0.60	0.54	1.11
	Diluted (₹)	1.27	(1.88)	0.07	0.60	0.54	1.11

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 10th Feb, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held on 12th Feb, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the BSE limited under regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, for the quarter and year ended 31st December, 2023. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available on the websites of the BSE limited at www.bseindia.com.
Exceptional and/or extra ordinary items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IND-AS rules/AS rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Tushar Aggarwal
(Managing Director & CEO)

Place: Delhi
Date: 12.02.2024

BHAGWATI OXYGEN LIMITED				
(CIN No : L74899HR1972PLC006203) Reg. Off : PLOT 5, SECTOR 25, BALLABGARH, HARYANA - 121004				

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	(₹. in Lakhs except EPS)				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	7.00	665.87	19.22	704.25	115.16
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Exceptional items)	(61.06)	418.53	(82.85)	252.67	(190.87)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(61.06)	418.53	(82.85)	252.67	(190.87)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(52.10)	363.19	(78.05)	211.74	(176.46)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(52.10)	363.19	(78.05)	211.74	(176.46)
6.	Equity Share Capital	231.30	231.30	231.30	231.30	231.30
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	186.67
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1.	Basic:	(2.25)	15.70	(3.37)	9.15	(7.63)



ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L74899DL1994PLC059009

Registered Office: 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005.

Corporate Office: 60, Khatau Building, Gr. Floor, Alkesh Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel.: 022 - 6216 6999 | Fax: 22630434 | Website: www.afsl.co.in | Email: info@afsl.co.in

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended 31st December 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		Standalone		Consolidated	
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022
1	Total income	681.29	322.01	1759.99	2542.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	242.31	180.53	828.89	676.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	242.31	180.53	828.89	676.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	181.28	132.09	694.98	599.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	181.28	132.09	694.98	599.32
6	Equity Share Capital	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20	1168.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Financial Result of 31.03.2023)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	1.55	1.13	5.95	5.13
	2. Diluted	1.55	1.13	5.95	5.13

- Note:**
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 - The Company has only one business one segment in which it operates viz. Financial services & related activities.
 - These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - The above result for the Quarter and Nine month ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the audit committee meeting held on 12th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th February, 2024
 - The aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e. (https://www.afsl.co.in/investor-relation.html).

For Aryaman Financial Services Limited

Sd/-
Shripal Shah
Executive Director

Date: February 13, 2024
Place: Mumbai

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)
Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035
Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023

(Rs. in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	31.12.2023		31.03.2023	
	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Audited]
1 Total income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.35
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.76	15.53	0.04	(1.45)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.76	15.53	0.04	(1.45)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.76	15.53	0.04	(1.45)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.76	15.53	0.04	(1.45)
6 Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	52.70	52.70	52.70	52.70
7 Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	-	-	-	14.12
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a. Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.91	2.95	0.01	(0.28)
b. Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.91	2.95	0.01	(0.28)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.gael.co.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
Sd/-
Anand Bharti
Whole Time Director and CFO

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12th February, 2024

भगवती ऑक्सीजन लिमिटेड

(CIN No: L74899HR1972PLC06203)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट 5, सेक्टर 25, बल्लभपुरा, हरियाणा - 121004
31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही					
		31.12.2023		31.12.2022		31.03.2023	
		(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)
1.	कुल आय	7.00	665.87	19.22	704.25	115.16	170.72
2.	कर से पूर्व अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(61.06)	418.53	(82.85)	252.67	(190.87)	(261.44)
3.	कर के बाद अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(61.06)	418.53	(82.85)	252.67	(190.87)	(261.44)
4.	कर के बाद अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(52.10)	363.19	(78.05)	211.74	(176.46)	(242.23)
5.	अर्धिक के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [कर के बाद लाभ/ (हानि) को शामिल करके तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)]	(52.10)	363.19	(78.05)	211.74	(176.46)	(239.71)
6.	इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	231.30	231.30	231.30	231.30	231.30	231.30
7.	पूर्व वर्ष के अर्धिक तुलनात्मक में दर्शाए अनुसार अर्धिक (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरंभिक के अर्धिक)	-	-	-	-	-	186.67
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (10 रु. प्रति शेयर) एवं बंद प्रचालनों के लिए						
	1. मूल	(2.25)	15.70	(3.37)	9.15	(7.63)	(10.47)
	2. वदुक्त	(2.25)	15.70	(3.37)	9.15	(7.63)	(10.47)

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (आपूर्तिकर्ता के सूचीकरण तथा प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलबन्दी के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों को दर्शाए अनुसार अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। विस्तृत वित्तीय परिणामों और सार को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 12 फरवरी, 2024 को आयोजित इसके निदेशकों के चर्चा द्वारा अनुमोदित किया है। अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनी की वेबसाइट (http://www.globabool.com) और चॉयने स्टॉक एक्सचेंज लिमिटेड (बीएसई) की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

हैंने एवं कृते निदेशकों का बॉर्डर
एन के शर्मा, अध्यक्ष
(DIN : 00041150)

ब्रिलियंट पोर्टफोलियो लिमिटेड

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC057507, पंजी. कार्यालय: वी-09, 412, आईटीएन टूरिज्म टॉवर, नेवाजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतम्बर, नई दिल्ली - 110088
वेबसाइट: www.brilliantportfolios.com, टेली: 011-45058963, ई-मेल: brilliantportfolios@gmail.com

31.12.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित परिणामों का सारांश

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही					
	31.12.2023		31.12.2022		31.03.2023	
	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	76.13	73.93	74.67	224.18	200.16	277.80
अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर तथा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	17.07	25.87	26.71	65.34	53.02	63.14
कर से पूर्व अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	17.07	25.87	26.71	65.34	53.02	63.14
कर के बाद अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	12.99	19.21	19.99	49.08	39.41	46.77
अर्धिक के लिए कुल व्यापक आय/ (हानि)	12.99	19.21	19.99	49.08	39.41	46.77
इन्विस्टी शेयर पूंजी	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18	310.18
आय प्रति शेयर (अंकित मूल्य 10/- रु. प्रति का)						
(बी) मूल	0.42	0.62	0.64	1.58	1.27	1.51
(बी) वदुक्त	0.42	0.62	0.64	1.58	1.27	1.51

टिप्पणी: 1. 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के लिए कंपनी के वित्तीय परिणामों को ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 12.02.2024 को आयोजित इसके निदेशकों के चर्चा द्वारा अनुमोदित किया है।
2. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीकरण तथा प्रकटीकरण अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलबन्दी के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और नौ माह के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनी की वेबसाइट (http://www.brilliantportfolios.com) और चॉयने स्टॉक एक्सचेंज लिमिटेड (बीएसई) की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
3. पूर्व वर्ष अर्धिक/वर्ष के आंकड़ों को वर्तमान अर्धिक के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलनात्मक में दर्शाए अनुसार अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

हैंने एवं कृते निदेशकों का बॉर्डर
हरना,/- रवि जैन, प्रबंध निदेशक
(DIN: 02682612)

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 12.02.2024

संयोजित सूचना				
जिस किसी का भी इससे संबंध हो				
शेयरधारक का नाम	पॉलिनी-सी. नं.	प्रमाणपत्र-नं.	विलिप-नं.	शेयरों की सं.
राजेश शर्मा	36867	15080	1655601-1656160	500
राजेश शर्मा	36867	15080	88507261-88507820	500

प्रमाणपत्र प्राप्त करना जो किसी भी रूप में उक्त शेयर प्रमाणपत्रों का प्रमाण अथवा व्यवहार करने के लिए सही माना जा सकता है। यदि किसी व्यक्ति का उक्त शेयर प्रमाणपत्र के संबंध में कोई दावा हो तो वे इस सूचना के प्रकाशन से 15 दिनों के भीतर कम्पनी अध्यक्ष उसके निदेशों के अंतर्गत प्रमाणपत्र परीक्षण के लिए प्रमाणपत्र प्रेषित करें। एफ. 65, 1 वा. तब, ओखला इंडियन एक्सचेंज, फ्लोर 1, नई दिल्ली, दिल्ली-110020, टेली: 011-41406149 के पास ऐसे दावे दायित्व करके जिसे बाद किसी भी दावे पर निवारण नहीं हो सके। नया कम्पनी बुकिंग के लिए प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए आग्रह है।

शेयरधारक का नाम
राजेश शर्मा

दिनांक: 12.02.2024

स्वागत ट्रेडिंग एंड सर्विसेज लिमिटेड
CIN: L5190DL1984PLC289131
Regd. Office: R-489, GF-8, New Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi - 110060
Tel: 991108890, Email: swagatam1984@gmail.com, Website: www.swagatam.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF PROFIT & LOSS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023

Particulars	Quarter ended				Nine Months Ended - Year ended			
	31.12.2023		31.12.2022		31.12.2023		31.12.2022	
	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]
Total Revenue	998.92	610.97	658.66	1,532.40	2,373.17	4,757.54		
Total Expenses	252.97	345.01	297.91	930.52	873.00	2,777.98		
Profit before exceptional & extraordinary items & tax	145.95	165.96	360.76	601.87	1,500.17	1,979.56		
Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	(56.82)	0.00	(56.82)	55.82		
Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
PROFIT BEFORE TAX	145.95	165.96	417.58	601.87	1,556.99	1,923.94		
Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	51.59		
Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Profit/(Loss) for the period (XI-XIV)	145.95	165.96	417.58	601.87	1,556.99	1,406.35		
Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Earning per Share	0.12	0.14	0.35	0.51	1.31	1.18		

NOTES: 1. No investor's complaint was received & No complaint pending at the beginning or end of Quarter / Year.
2. Results were taken on record by Audit Committee & Board of Directors in meetings held on 12.02.2024
3. Shares stand Listed at BSE & CSE
4. Previous Year's / Quarterly figures have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary.
5. Paid-up Capital = 11,90,500 equity shares of Rs. 10/- = Rs. 11,90,50,000/-
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of U/A-Audited Quarterly & Nine-Months Financial Results of Quarter ended 31.12.2023 prepared under NDAS and filed with the Stock Exchange on 12.02.2024 under 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.swagatam.com

Place: New Delhi, Date: 12.02.2024
MEMBERS ARE REQUESTED TO UPDATE THEIR PAN, MOBILE NO, EMAIL ID, ADDRESS, DEMAT CLIENT ID ETC FOR CORRESPONDENCE

VINOD BALA, WTD & CFO, DIN: 09790818
Place: New Delhi, Date: 12.02.2024

DEGOROUS INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY LTD.
CIN: L67120DL1982PLC289090
Regd. Office: R-489, GF-8, New Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi - 110060
Tel: 991003838, Email: decorous1982@gmail.com, Website: www.wdftco.com

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF PROFIT & LOSS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023

Particulars	Quarter ended				Nine Months Ended - Year ended			
	31.12.2023		31.12.2022		31.12.2023		31.03.2023	
	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]	[Unaudited]
Total Revenue	549.88	849.88	766.76	2,189.93	2,285.99	3,974.94		
Total Expenses	311.29	322.03	385.77	1,044.52	1,202.20	2,657.87		
Profit before exceptional & extraordinary items & tax	238.58	527.85	380.99	1,145.41	1,083.79	1,317.26		
Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	(9.02)	0.00	(9.02)	(9.02)		
Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
PROFIT BEFORE TAX	238.58	527.85	390.01	1,145.41	1,074.77	1,308.28		
Tax Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	345.10		
Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations	238.58	527.85	390.01	1,145.41	1,074.77	981.18		
Profit/(Loss) from discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Profit/(Loss) for the period	238.58	527.85	390.01	1,145.41	1,074.77	981.18		
Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Earning per Share	0.069	0.153	0.113	0.332	0.317	0.284		

NOTES: 1. No investor's complaint was received & No complaint pending at the beginning or end of Quarter / Year.
2. Results were taken on record by Audit Committee & Board of Directors in Meetings held on 12.02.2024
3. Shares stand Listed at BSE & CSE
4. Previous Year's / Quarterly figures have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary.
5. Paid-up Capital = 34,50,000 equity shares of Rs. 10/- = Rs. 3,45,00,000/-
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of U/A-Audited Quarterly & Nine-Months Financial Results of Quarter ended 31.12.2023 prepared under NDAS and filed with the Stock Exchange on 12.02.2024 under 33 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.wdftco.in

Place: New Delhi, Date: 12.02.2024
MEMBERS ARE REQUESTED TO UPDATE THEIR PAN, MOBILE NO, EMAIL ID, ADDRESS, DEMAT CLIENT ID ETC FOR CORRESPONDENCE

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA, WTD & CFO, DIN: 00074532
Place: New Delhi, Date: 12.02.2024

कोटिया एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
पंजी. कार्यालय: 908, न्यू दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराक रोड, नई दिल्ली-110061
CIN: L74110DL1980PLC016678 फोन: 91-11-40045955
ई-मेल: compliance@kotiaenterprises.com, वेबसाइट: www.kotiaenterprises.com

31 दिसंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही हेतु			
		31.12.2023		31.03.2023	
		(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	11.02	12.34	12.30	50.94
2.	अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, असाधारण मदों और/व असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	1.08	0.79	(5.27)	(24.40)
3.	कर से पूर्व अर्धिक के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (असाधारण मदों और/व असाधारण मदों के बाद)	1.08	0.79	(5.27)	(24.40)
4.	कर के बाद अर्ध				